1/2 in. union mount
Blind transmitter or digital (S3L) sensor
Signet 2450 Pressure Sensor
Features
• Test certifi cate included
• 4 to 20 mA or digital (S3L) output
• ½ in. male union process connection
• One-piece injection molded PVDF body

3-0252 159 001 808 Confi guration Tool
Contact Specials Special Order 1/2" union to a 3/4" NPT adapter is available
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Output Process Connection
Pressure Sensor with 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
Operating Pressure Range 0 to 10 psi
3-2450-3U 159 000 683 Digital (S3L) ½ in. male union
3-2450-7U 159 000 906 Current (4 to 20 mA) ½ in. male union
Operating Pressure Range 0 to 50 psi
3-2450-3L 159 000 682 Digital (S3L) ½ in. male union
3-2450-7L 159 000 908 Current (4 to 20 mA) ½ in. male union
Operating Pressure Range 0 to 250 psi
3-2450-3H 159 000 681 Digital (S3L) ½ in. male union
3-2450-7H 159 000 910 Current (4 to 20 mA) ½ in. male union
3-9900-396
Angle adjustment
adapter kit
(optional accessory)